
APRIL 2024
Mrs. Shejwal’s Class ●Monday - Friday● 8:45-12 pm ● 4’s

DATE CURRICULUM & CRAFTS SPECIALS

Outdoor Adventure

Monday, April 1 Craft: Happy Campers Show & Tell

Tuesday, April 2 Craft: Lanterns

Wednesday, April 3 Craft: Nature Collage
Sight word: that
Diagraph: th

Thursday, April 4 Craft: Kite

Friday, April 5 Letter Craft: x is for xylophone
Monthly Project: April

Return Letter Bag: x

Watch it grow!!!

Monday, April 8 Craft: Life cycle of a plant

Tuesday, April 9 Craft: Hatching chick

Wednesday, April 10 Craft: Life cycle of a butterfly
Diagraph: sh

Thursday, April 11 Craft: Life Cycle of a bee

Friday, April 12 Letter Craft: y is for yarn Return Letter Bag: y

Earth & Recycling

Monday, April 15 Craft: Love our planet Earth
Diagraph: ch

Tuesday, April 16 Craft: My earth day promise

Wednesday, April 17 Craft: I can help the Earth…

Thursday, April 18 Craft: Whooo loves the Earth?

Friday, April 19 Letter Craft: z is for zipper Return Letter Bag: z

Sea life

Monday, April 22 Craft: Beach day craft Beach Day-Wear your beach attire,
and bring a beach towel

Tuesday, April 23 Craft: Octopus

Wednesday, April 24 Conferences- No SCHOOL Parent-teacher conference
NO SCHOOL

Thursday, April 25 Craft: Newspaper Shark

Friday, April 26 Craft: Tissue paper tree Arbor Day Celebration
Spirit Day - wear your t-shirt

Family & Friends

Monday, April 29 Craft:Mom day

Tuesday, April 30 Craft: Love you to the moon and back



MAY 2024
Mrs. Shejwal’s Class ● Monday - Friday● 8:45-12 pm ● 4’s

DATE CURRICULUM & CRAFTS SPECIALS

Family and Friends

Wednesday, May 1 Craft: Dad day
Monthly Project: May

Thursday, May 2 Craft: Friendship Flower

Friday, May 3 Field Trip: Izaak Walton Park
(Weather permitting)

Wear your CKP t-shirt

Graduation

Monday, May 6 Craft: Graduation Award Show & Tell

Tuesday, May 7 Craft: Look whooo’s graduating!

Wednesday, May 8 Craft: Star of the Day

Thursday, May 9 End of the year program
Graduation : 10am at OOCC (Old Orchard
Country Club)

Friday, May 10 Picnic 10:30am

*5th May, Friday FIELD TRIP (Weather permitting):

● Izaak Walton Park located at 201 N Elmhurst Road in Prospect Heights.
● No late arrivals will be able to participate.
● All students will bring a snack in disposable bags as we will enjoy them at the gazebo area.
● Parent pick-up will be in your students' classroom at 12:00pm.

*9th May, Thursday (END OF THE YEAR PROGRAM):

All students will be required to meet at OOCC (Old Orchard Country Club) promptly at 10am.

*10th May, Friday Picnic:
Please join us with your child at 10:30am and remember to bring your lunch. In case of rain, we'll relocate
to the gymnasium, so don't forget to bring a blanket.You are free to leave when you wish. Please
ensure that your child is accompanied by an adult at all times.


